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4
12:55

1600 m
115.000 

THE INDEPENDENT ON SATURDAY PERSONAL FINANCE MAIDEN PLATE (F & M)
Rennpreis: 115.000  (71.875 23.000 11.500 5.750 2.875)

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 4,0

56.00

Her Royalty
2j. b S (New Predator - Mademoiselle)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: The Racing Boys  Ltd (Nom: 

T Godden

24.03 Greyville 2 1200 34,0 K Matsunyane Ethereal View, Her Royalty, Diyarani
24.01 Scottsville Turf 9 1100 51,0 R Khathi Grey Fantacy, Glamorz, Ultimissimo

2
Box: 2
ML: 67,0

60.00

Hurricane Flight
4j. b S (Act Of War - Sols Gold)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: A R Rapp

K J Lihaba

20.03 Scottsville Inside 8 1600 151,0 C Maujean Tomyris, Gorgeous Girl, Sweeter Than Hon
13.03 Grp 10 1800 41,0 S Moodley Play With Fire, Canford Queen, Floral Fanta
28.02 Greyville 11 1600 151,0 D Schwarz Elegant Act, Havre De Grace, Sweeter Than
29.01 Scottsville Inside 9 1500 101,0 D Daniels Chichicastenango, Tannen Princess, Accum
29.11 Scottsville Inside 12 1400 41,0 K J Lihaba Celtic Beauty, Vihaan's Queen, Elegant Act

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

60.00

Long Street
4j. b S (William Longsword - Street Wise)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: M D J Liley & Mr A J Rivallan

M Thackeray

21.04 Greyville 4 1400 67,0 J Jacobs Beautiful Rania, Pilot Flame, Magic Maveric
20.03 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 76,0 M Thackeray Tomyris, Gorgeous Girl, Sweeter Than Hon
04.02 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 67,0 M Thackeray Vihaan's Queen, Sweeter Than Honey, Havr
21.01 Scottsville Inside 9 1400 51,0 M Thackeray Questo E Quello, Tomyris, True Love's Kiss
31.12 Greyville 5 1200 34,0 M Thackeray Patants Heir, Dawn Surprise, Lady Slipper

4
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

60.00

Tothestarsandback
4j. b S (Lancaster Bomber - Trippi's Girl)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: Estate Late Mr A E Carlisle & 

Calvin Habib

13.03 Grp 6 1000 17,0 S Moodley Vathomvlaffie, Sweet Julia, Emerald Green
18.02 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 7,0 C Zackey Jazz Cafe, Dawn Surprise, Flying Reign Sto
31.12 Greyville 8 1200 4,0 R Fourie Patants Heir, Dawn Surprise, Lady Slipper
03.12 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 4,3 C Zackey Jane's Vision, Head Girl, Tothestarsandback
22.05 Scottsville Turf 12 1100 21,0 G Lerena Bomber Girl, Mia's Athena, African Beat

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.00

Flying Reign Storm
4j. b S (Flying The Flag - Storm Kitten)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: G J Holmwood

S Moodley

03.04 Grp 3 1400 6,0 S Moodley Purple Flower, Dee Day, Flying Reign Storm
06.03 Grp 4 1400 9,0 S Moodley Miss Platina, An Air Of Pride, Madame Pom
18.02 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 8,0 C Habib Jazz Cafe, Dawn Surprise, Flying Reign Sto
10.01 Grp 3 1200 4,3 C Habib Electra Green, The Queen Bee, Flying Reig
20.12 Greyville 5 1200 34,0 C Habib Kisshoten, Nellie Melba, Foreign Lady

6
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

60.00

Cupid's Way
3j. ch S (Fire Away - Cupid's Kiss)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: Rakesh Singh

Cole-F. Dicken

21.04 Greyville 7 1400 101,0 C F Dicken Beautiful Rania, Pilot Flame, Magic Maveric
01.04 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 67,0 T Godden We Will Rock You, Copacabana, Elusive Be
24.03 Greyville 5 1000 21,0 M Yeni Emerald Green, Sweet Julia, Magic Maveric

7
Box: 7
ML: 41,0

56.00

Sandy's Horizon
2j. b S (Horizon - Evies Rock)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: The Racing Boys  Ltd (Nom: 

J Jacobs

14.04 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 151,0 T Godden Quid Pro Quo, Whistle The Tune, Woza Na

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

60.00

Sweeter Than Honey
5j. ch S (Willow Magic - Lala)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: Messrs Douglas Campbell, B 

R A Venniker

20.03 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 6,5 R A Venniker Tomyris, Gorgeous Girl, Sweeter Than Hon
28.02 Greyville 3 1600 7,0 R A Venniker Elegant Act, Havre De Grace, Sweeter Than
04.02 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 15,0 R A Venniker Vihaan's Queen, Sweeter Than Honey, Havr
15.11 Greyville 2 1600 21,0 K J Lihaba Piece By Piece, Sweeter Than Honey, Fairy
15.10 Greyville 5 1400 26,0 S Moodley Rani Of Jhansi, Fairy Tripp, Piece By Piece

9
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Accumulate
4j. b S (Twice Over - Brigtnumberfour)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Messrs M W Heron, A N Dicki

S Veale

21.04 Greyville 8 1400 21,0 S Veale Beautiful Rania, Pilot Flame, Magic Maveric
06.03 Grp 6 1400 6,0 R Fourie Miss Platina, An Air Of Pride, Madame Pom
14.02 Grp 3 1600 3,8 R Fourie True Love's Kiss, Valli Gal, Accumulate
29.01 Scottsville Inside 3 1500 26,0 R A Venniker Chichicastenango, Tannen Princess, Accum
31.12 Greyville 5 2000 7,5 S Veale Nightingales Sing, Style Icon, Rainbow Of R

10
Box: 10
ML: 9,0

60.00

Tannen Princess
4j. b S (Querari - Tiangua)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Maine Chance Farms  Ltd (N

Gavin Lerena

03.04 Grp 8 1400 4,5 R Fourie Purple Flower, Dee Day, Flying Reign Storm
28.02 Greyville 8 1600 3,0 R Fourie Elegant Act, Havre De Grace, Sweeter Than
29.01 Scottsville Inside 2 1500 6,5 T Godden Chichicastenango, Tannen Princess, Accum
31.12 Greyville 4 1200 41,0 K J Lihaba Patants Heir, Dawn Surprise, Lady Slipper
20.08 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 51,0 T Godden Miss Arlberg, Minogue, One Smart Cookie

Ergebnis: Quoten:


